
Invitation for Bids 

Bariyarpatti Rural Municipality 
Office of the Rural Municipality Executive 

Bariyarpatti , Siraha 

Province No: 2 , Nepal 

 
 

 

Invitation for Bids for the Construction specified Below Table 

Date of publication: 2076/11/26 

 

1. Office of the Rural Municipality Executive Bariyarpatti  invites sealed bids from eligible bidders 

for the construction of Building Construction  under National Competitive Bidding procedures.  

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of  

Bariyarpatti Rural Municipality office of the Rural Municipality Executive 

Bariyarpatti,Siraha,Contact no:- 9812001751 Email Id: ito.bariyarpattimun@gmail.com 

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the Office of the Rural Municipality 

Executive Bariyarpatti , Siraha by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along 

with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, VAT and PAN Registration Certificate, Tax 

Clearance certificate for the Fiscal Year 2075/076 and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of NRS 

3000 till 2076/12/25 during Office hours. 

4. Sealed bids must be submitted to the Office of the Rural Municipality Executive Bariyarpatti, 

Siraha by hand on  before 2076/12/26 on 12:00 PM . Bids received after this deadline will be rejected . 

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 

2076/12/26 at 2:00  PM at the Office of the Rural Municipality Executive Bariyarpatti, Siraha. Bids 

must be valid for a period of 90 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security , 

amounting to a minimum of specified table below , which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the 

validity period of the bid. 

6. If bidder wises to submit the Bid Security in the form bidder has to Diposite Account maintained at 

Prabhu Bank Account No: 17300201160826000004 , Bariyarpatti Branch and submit bank Deposit 

voucher along with the bid.  

7. If the last date of purchasing , submission and opening  falls on a government holiday, then the next 

working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security 

shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

8. Pre-bid meeting shall be held at Office of the Rural Municipality Executive Bariyarpatti,  Siraha  at  

2076/12/12 . 

 

9. The name and Identification of the Contract are as follows: 

S.N. Contract ID Description of Work Estimated Amount 

NRs. (Excluding VAT 

and Contingencies) 

Bid Security 

Amount 

(NRs.) 

Bid 

Document 

Fee (Nrs.) 

1 BRM/01/2076/077 Adhuro Purano Ga.Bi.Sa. Bhawan 

nirman, Bariyarapatti-1, Kachnari 

2004858.01 60000 3000 

2 BRM/02/2076/077 Tenuwapatti Kutti pokhari ko dil ma 

Barthing Center Nirman , Bariyarpatti-

4 , Tenuwapatti 

3579431.92 100000 3000 

 

10.   The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject , wholly or partly any or all  

       the  bids without assigning any reason , whatsoever. 

11. Other Rules should be as per public procurement act 2063 and public procurement 2064. 

 
     Chief Administrative Officer 

mailto:ito.bariyarpattimun@gmail.com

